

शहरी नहर से नगाद टैंक

mmbisy (sc) General

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Kamakhya Narayan Singh~~

Hemant Kr. Singh

DIVISION

Karakat

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1155

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Construction of road from Scharai Nahar to Nawabpura to 10.					
Agency: - Muzammat Khan Singh.					
Agg. NO: - RWD/SSM - 2/11/1954 - 35 of 20-21					
Date of work started: - 01.07.20					
Date of Completion: - 30.06.21					
Date of Actual Completion: - 08.06.21					
Further measurement				NIL	
Abstract of cost					

① Providing and fixing of working Bm and 8P etc.					
(a) Bm - Qty - 3.00 NO from TM BP - 20					
@ 4098.23					
(b) 8P - Qty - 10 NOS from TM BP - 20					
@ 4098.23					
② Providing clamping and brackling road land etc.					
Qty - 1.96 Hect from TM BP - 20					
@ 49496.70					
③ Excavation of 02 road ways to box cutting etc.					
Qty - 49.50 m ³ from TM BP - 20					
@ 74.10					
Continuation					
RS 3668.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pit etc.					
(a) 1000 M Lead					
Qty - 1258.00 m ³ from TM BP-20					
@ 174.83				Rs 220111.00	
(b) for 1000 m lead -					
Qty - 3742.00 m ³ from TM BP-20					
@ 130.86				Rs 489547.00	
⑤ Construction of subgrade etc.					
Qty - 5957.53 m ³ from TM BP-21					
@ 176.47				Rs 1051325.00	
⑥ Providing L.S.B Gr-I etc.					
Qty - 1967.16 m ³ from TM BP-21					
@ 2958.72				Rs 5820276.00	
⑦ Providing W.P.M Gr-3 etc.					
Qty - 803.24 m ³ from TM BP-21					
@ 4161.86				Rs 3342972.00	
⑧ Providing Prime Coat etc.					
Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TM BP-21					
@ 41.70				Rs 358056.00	
⑨ Providing tack coat RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TM BP-21					
@ 14.13				Rs 121327.00	
⑩ Providing M.S.S type B etc.					
Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TM BP-21					
@ 199.91				Continuation Rs 1716523.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Provide PCC 1:3:6 etc.					
Qty - 300.83 m ³ from TM BP - 24					
@ 6916.38				28208	0.655.00
(12) Provide 100mm concrete etc.					
(a) 100mm concrete - Qty - 300 NO from TM BP - 24					
@ 2203.30				6610	0.00
(b) 200mm stone - Qty - 10 NO from TM BP - 22					
@ 600.90				6009	0.00
(13) Provide masonry large area etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 22					
@ 9339.81				18680	0.00
(14) Provide boundary pillars etc.					
Qty - 70.00 NO from TM BP - 22					
@ 485.91				34014	0.00
(15) Provide and Fixing of Rectangular reflectorised boards etc.					
(a) 600mm square					
Qty - 12.00 NO from TM BP - 22					
@ 3757.56				45091	0.00
(b) 600mm circular					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TM BP - 22					
@ 5029.47				30177	0.00
(c) 800x600mm rectangular					
Qty - 8.00 NO from TM BP - 22					
@ 7022.45				56020	0.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(d) 1600x450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TMRP-22					
@ 4897.28				Rs 29	396.00
(e) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP-22					
@ 8925.34				Rs	35701.00
(16) Providing road marking etc					
(a) Bit surface					
Qty - 460.00 m ² from TMRP-23					
@ 735.40				Rs	338284.00
(b) CC Position					
Qty - 100.00 m ² from TMRP-23					
@ 820.57				Rs	82057.00
(17) Disturbance of existing structure etc.					
(a) PCC - Qty - 3.81 m ³ from TMRP-23					
@ 473.83				Rs	1805.00
(b) B/W! - Qty - 117.34 m ³ from TMRP-23					
@ 228.72				Rs	26838.00
(c) UP to 600 mm dia HPI					
Qty - 37.50 M from TMRP-23					
@ 169.12				Rs	6342.00
(d) above 600 mm to 900 mm dia HPI					
Qty - 5.00 M from TMRP-23					
@ 228.68				Rs	1143.00
(18) providing Irrigation conducent					
Qty - 40.00 M from TMRP-23					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 899.16				Rs 35966.00	
(19) E/W in excavation In foundation etc.					
Qty - 195.38 M ³ from TMRP-23					
@ 260.59				Rs 51070.00	
(20) Providing M.S as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 8.55 from TMRP-23					
@ 5459.22				Rs 46676	
(21) P.C.C in Substructure etc.					
Qty - 214.20 M ³ from TMRP-16					
@ 6312.32				Rs 1352099.00	
(22) Providing R.C.C NP3 HPC etc.					
(a) 600 mm HPC					
Qty - 22.50 M ³ from TMRP-27					
@ 1024.64				Rs 23054.00	
(b) For 1000 mm HPC					
Qty - 37.50 M ³ from TMRP-24					
@ 3771.55				Rs 141433.00	
(23) Painting on Parapet wall					
black & white strips etc.					
Qty - 39.44 M ² from TMRP-17					
@ 95.63				Rs 3780	
(24) Planting of tree etc.					
Qty - 201 No from TMRP-24					
@ 795.64				Rs 159924.00	
				1800	1525.00
less 10% Continuation				(-) 1800	153.00
					+1546530.00
					16201372.00

Continuation